
Allahabad - Nagpur Kumbh Mela Special Fare Special/01210XXX - Exp - CR 
ALD/Allahabad to NGP/Nagpur Junction 
16h 10m - 909 km - 15 halts - Departs Tue 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ALD Allahabad 15:00 1 1 0 41 NCR
2 MKP Manikpur Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 0 1 99 42 243 NCR
3 JTW Jaitwar 18:52 18:54 2m 0 1 157 33 302 WCR
4 STA Satna Junction 19:30 19:40 10m 0 1 177 93 315 WCR
5 MYR Maihar 20:03 20:05 2m 0 1 212 63 353 WCR
6 KTE Katni Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 0 1 275 83 381 WCR
7 SHR Sihora Road 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 327 92 388 WCR
8 JBP Jabalpur 22:15 22:25 10m 0 1 366 69 411 WCR
9 NU Narsinghpur 23:38 23:40 2m 0 1 450 89 364 WCR
10 GAR Gadarwara 00:10 00:12 2m 2 2 494 113 353 WCR
11 PPI Pipariya 00:38 00:40 2m 2 2 544 44 335 WCR
12 ET Itarsi Junction 02:10 02:20 10m 2 610 66 329 WCR
13 BZU Betul 03:58 04:00 2m 1 2 717 60 639 CR
14 AMLA Amla Junction 04:23 04:25 2m 0 2 740 72 733 CR
15 PAR Pandhurna 05:18 05:20 2m 1 2 804 84 478 CR
16 NRKR Narkher Junction 05:33 05:35 2m 0 2 822 55 CR
17 NGP Nagpur Junction 07:10 0 2 909 - 309 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 19 2024 (12:17)

Apr 19 2024 (12:17)

1

1


